

1.1 Senator moves to amend H.F. No. 2497, in conference committee, as
1.2 follows:

1.3 On R1 A-11, Senate language, (UEH2497-1)

1.4 Page 139, line 7, strike "\$5.42" and insert "\$6.35"

1.5 Page 139, line 15, delete "0.409" and insert "0.375" and delete "0.3687" and insert
1.6 "0.3298" and delete "0.35" and insert "0.3128"